
Name Phone Number Email Address

Sheila Petta 972-441-6373 spetta@cityofwilmer.net

Jeff Steele 972-441-6373 jsteele@cityofwilmer.net

Laura Jacobs 972-441-6373 ljacobs@cityofwilmer.net

Linda Diane Nelon 972-441-6373 lnelon@cityofwilmer.net

Pamela Wash 972-441-6373 pwash@cityofwilmer.net

Phyllis Slough 972-441-6373 pslough@cityofwilmer.net
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